Elk City Teen Court Dates
2013 ~ 2014

Tuesday August 27, 2013
6:00-8:00 pm Recruitment & Training
@ The Gathering Place (dinner provided)

Thursday September 26, 2013 -
5:30 pm ~ dinner and job assignments

6:00 pm ~ first case
@ Elk City Municipal Court Room (Police Department)

Thursday October 24, 2013
5:30 pm ~ dinner and job assignments
6:00 pm ~ first case
@ Elk City Municipal Court Room (Police Department)

Tuesday November 19, 2013
5:30 pm ~ dinner and job assignments
6:00 pm ~ first case
@ Elk City Municipal Court Room (Police Department)

Thursday December 19, 2013
5:30 pm ~ dinner and job assignments
6:00 pm ~ first case
@ Elk City Municipal Court Room (Police Department)

Thursday January 23, 2014
5:30 pm ~ dinner and job assignments
6:00 pm ~ first case
@ EIk City Municipal Court Room (Police Department)

Thursday February 27, 2014
5:30 pm ~ dinner and job assignments
6:00 pm ~ first case
@ Elk City Municipal Court Room (Police Department)

Thursday March 27, 2014
5:30 pm ~ dinner and job assignments
6:00 pm ~ first case
@ Elk City Municipal Court Room (Police Department)

Thursday April 24, 2014
5:30 pm ~ dinner and job assignments
6:00 pm ~ first case
@ Elk City Municipal Court Room (Police Department)

Thursday May 15, 2014
5:30 pm ~ dinner and job assignments
6:00 pm ~ first case
Volunteer Reconition following last case
@ Elk City Municipal Court Room (Police Department)

All dates are subject to change.



